
 

 

Spring 2024 AYB 7th Grade Schedule 

Day Date Opponent Location Time Type 

Thur. April 4 Cascade Christian North Mountain Park 6:45 p.m. Single 

Tue. April 9 St. Mary’s St. Mary’s High 5:30 p.m. Single 

Sun. April 14 Crater North Mountain Park Noon DH 

Thur. April 18 Hidden Valley North Mountain Park 6:45 p.m. Single 

Sun. April 21 North Medford North Medford High Noon DH 

Sun. April 28 South Medford North Mountain Park Noon DH 

Thur. May 2 Phoenix North Mountain Park 6:45 p.m. Single 

Thur. May 9 Illinois Valley North Mountain Park 6:30 p.m. Single 

Sat. May 11 Hidden Valley North Mountain Park Noon DH 

Sun. May 19 Grants Pass North Mountain Park Noon DH 

 

 

 


